
Welcome to the Brook inn Restaurant
Our opening hours are
Monday to Saturday

12pm – 8pm
Sunday

12pm – 4pm
Takeaways are also available during these hours.

Reservations are advisable in order to avoid disappointment
Please call 01646 636277 Or message the fb page

or if you wish to speak to chef Tony regarding specific
requirements
07484165991

Hope You enjoy your meal

Please take note of your table number and
place your order at the Bar when you are

ready to order

 Small Plates
Designed to perfect your dining experience, either have one as a 

stater or choose a selection to enjoy as sharers for your evening 

Anti Pasti £7.45
 Olives, sundried tomatoes with sourdough bread and dipping oil 

Chicken Wings £6.95
 Deep fried and coated in a spicy sauce 

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms £7.45
 Sautéed in a garlic and herb cream sauce served with sourdough 
bread
Halloumi Fries

£6.45
 Slices of fresh halloumi coated and shallow fried 

Calamari Rings £8.45
 Panko Coated Calamari Rings served with home made tartar sauce

 Salt & Pepper Squid
Breadcrumbed and servd with sweet chilli sauce
Whitebait
Fried and served with home made tartar sauce 

£8.45

£7.95

Fish Bites £8.95
 Battered and served with tartar sauce
Charcuterie Board

£15.95 for 2 
Selection of cured meats, cheeses and chutnies

 Meatballs £8.95
 Cooked in a traditional Italian neopolitan tomato sauce

 Tiger Prawns £9.95
 Please ask a member of our team for the flavour of the day

 Chicken Goujons £7.95
 Chefs battered fresh chicken breast served with garlic mayo

 Crispy Veggie Bites
Served with sweet chilli sauce
Stuffed Jalapenos
Served with sweet chilli sauce

£5.95

£5.95

 Mains
Gammon Steak
12oz Steak with homemade chips, pineapple
egg, peas and onion rings 

£14.95

Fish and Chips £17.95
 Beer Battered served with homemade chips,
Side salad, peas and Tartar sauce 

Scampi £18.95
 Chefs own scampi served with homemade 
chips and tartar sauce

 Hunters Chicken
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon and cooked in
bbq sauce and topped with cheese 

£15.95

Panfried Chicken £17.95
 Served with a creamy garlic mushroom sauce
and crushed new potaotes 

The Brook Curry £15.95
 Please ask your server for today's curry 
With fluffy white rice, or chips, flat bread and popadom 

The Brook Burger £16.95
 Fully loaded with all the trimmings with
homemade chips and onion rings 

The Brook Chicken Burger £15.95
 Seasoned Chicken breast with all trimmings,
homemade chips and onion rings
Five Bean Chilli V
Cooked in a spicey tomato sauce
served with fluffy rice 

£13.95

Beef Lasagne £15.95
 Homemade beef lasagne served with salad
garnish and garlic bread 

Vegetable Lasagne £14.95
 served with salad garnish and garlic bread 



 Kids
 Sausage and Chips
Chicken and Chips
Jumbo Fishfinger and Chips
Mac n Cheese 
 

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Sides

 Chips 
 Cheesey Chips 
 Sweet Potato Fries 
 Onion Rings 

£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£2.50 
£2.50
£3.00 
£4.00
£3.50£5.50

Coldslaw 
 Garlic Bread 

Cheesey Garlic Bread 
 Side Salad 
 Crushed garlic new potatoes
 with melted cheese

 Why not add a sauce to your steak

 Peppercorn
 Blue cheese £4.00

£4.00 

 Pizza Menu

 Eat in or Takeaway

Build your own pizzas
 

12" Margarita £9.95

 Tomato or BBQ Sauce

 Then add your choice of Toppings

 Toppings 

Pepperoni £2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 

£1.00
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Ham  
Chicken 
Spicy Beef 
Salami 
Bacon 
Extra Cheese 

Onion 
Olives 
Sweetcorn 
Garlic 
Jalapenos 

 

 Mushrooms 
 Peppers 
 Pineapple 

Sunday Lunch

 Starters

Salt & Pepper Squid

Chicken Wings – Coated in a Spicy Sauce

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms

Halloumi Fries 

 £8.45

£6.95

£7.45

£6.45

 Mains

 Roast Topside of Beef 

 Roast Leg of Lamb 

 Roast Pork Loin 

 Mixed Meat

 Fish of the Day 
 (Please enquire with your server)

 Mushroom, Brie and Cranberry Wellington £14.45

 All served on a bed of Mashed Potato, with roasted Potatoes, 

£14.45

£14.45

£14.45

£15.45

£15.45

 

Carrot and Parsnip, Stuffing and 
Yorkshire Pudding and accompanied with a delicious 
selection of Seasonal Vegetables

 To finish your meal, we have a mouth watering selection 
of Home-Made Desserts.

 Please either see the special board or enquire with 
your server.


